
 CBRC - CANBY  2/4/17

 

 

OPEN 4D AM

 1D

1 Cassie Pierce Phoebes Hot Salsa 14.729 $506.86

2 Sharon Woods Reeses Frost N Star 15.17 $435.53

3 Kelly Petrak Frosted French Silk 15.227 $331.11

2D

1 Shea Harrison Cowboy Hustler 15.289 $286.54

1 Kristen Whitehead El Rubio Dinero "Jimi" 15.289 $286.54

3 Bailey Davis Smoke 15.343 $206.30

4 Tara Polich Sky Highs the Limit 15.354 $160.46

5 Debbie Pack SMR Judge My Falcon 15.389 $114.61

6 Jessica Tye JustoneChance2 15.414 $91.69

7 Faith Lencioni CF Perk O Later 15.441

8 Mitzi Shepherd Tears for Biankus 15.473

9 Tiffany Duran Ima Lady Mackay 15.53

10 Hannah Carlislie TK Stealin Your Money 15.549

Marcie Djoseland Stitch 15.58

Dianne Ryan Hawks and Ruffles 15.602

Lacey Herbison Leanin Out West "Rocco" 15.614

Alexa Classen Boston Tea Party 15.662

Audrey Averill Easy Kipa Dash "Chet" 15.699

3D

1 Kendra Pinkowsky Dashing Jolene 15.741 $263.64

2 Marjorie Toman R Dash Of Faith 15.75 $224.56

3 Ariel Boline Famous Bully 15.762 $175.74

4 Katie Ayres Aprils Barlee Jettie "Ivy" 15.773 $136.68

5 Kandi Hansen Skedaddle Biankus 15.795 $97.63

6 Sally Johnston Bogie Cheyenne Cat 15.84 $78.10

7 Marcus Marriott Little Klickitat Cat 15.844

8 Trista Ayres Blantons Poco Drift "Dunkin" 15.872

9 Kattie Hoffman Norman 15.896

10 Amanda Burns Six Figure Judge "Steel" 15.911

Judy Winters DTF Currently Dashing "Stryker" 15.952

Kandi Hansen Turbo Look 15.984

Audrey Averill Lahollolagold "Hank" 15.985

Valerie James Juno Dat Hes Smokin "Big Red" 15.987

Carol Wurdinger Texas Miss Sprat "Sprat" 16.009

Lindsey Moughler MyFriendsCall me Cash "Jack" 16.037

Calene Lencioni Red 16.042

Cassie Pierce IveGotsnowClass "Classy" 16.053

Amanda Marriott Slys Jewel 16.093

Amanda Taylor Pull N Yer Strings "Zesty" 16.145

Mattie Turner Moka 16.179

Rayna Johnson Kaylee's Smoken Plan 16.195

Stephanie Searls Max 16.196

Cindy Westlund Touch the Starlight "Stella" 16.197



Makayla Johnson Dash Bee Jazzy Moon "Jasmine" 16.212

Karmen Carlson This Guys a Bully "Who" 16.222

4D

1 Janis Dierickx A Streakin Frenchman "Pistol" 16.236 $229.24

2 Alexis VanderVelde BR Dancin Merada 16.24 $195.27

3 Kayla Hemmert Ima Gunsmoken Hickory 16.271 $135.84

3 Molly Davis Leavem Blushing "Lilly" 16.271 $135.84

5 Euzetta McKillip Latigo MD 16.286 $84.90

6 Cassie Kropf Sweetie Pie 16.295 $67.91

7 Tiffany Duran A Dandy Biankus 16.301

8 Cheryl Adams Dolly 16.371

9 Hailey Ferris Hugas Loaded Gun 16.392

10 Shawna Johnson SMR Frosted Falcon 16.412

Sally Johnston Bogies Special Lady 16.445

Suzie Kennell Gee Whiz Tops Em All 16.454

Kym VanBergen WD CashCheckorCharge 16.472

Ronda Melton Blazin Jetson Honor 16.505

Kattie Hoffman Shortys Spirit "Cody" 16.512

Rayna Johnson Hot Rod 16.519

Payton Johnson Doc Iam Guy 16.558

Kathy Miller Shugar Smacked 16.612

Mary Etzel Cody Red Badger 16.653

Charley Indermuhle Triple Cash Prize "Cashew" 16.662

Kay Glenn CQ Sugar Dun Gold 16.703

Bridget Campbell Sheza Skippen Easy 16.731

Stormy Griffin Ima Circuit Judge 16.738

Angela Stevenson Zee Me Smoke Em "LJ" 16.741

Valerie James Rex 16.768

Tara Polich Birdy 16.791

Dakota Magden Lowry Blue Gold 16.84

Danielle Kunkle CantOutsmartMyFire 16.873

Alison Harrison Apache 16.883

Euzetta McKillip CH Will Too 16.906

Niki Davila Skippin N Win N 16.919

Hailey Schewe Watch Frenchmansdeva 16.929

Valerie James Baby Reno 16.956

Janet Copher Shoot To Fly 17.009

Clarissa Strader Tritton Warrior "Gizmo" 17.04

Kenna West SF Frenchmans Belle 17.058

Ashley Lawrence AMD Pocos Duchess 17.063

Trista Ayres Chex out The Bully "Chexi" 17.09

Halle Johnson Hol E Mol E Captain 17.134

Taylor Blackwell JW 17.155

Mare Walsh Lfucantseeme "Chief" 17.224

Trinity Christenson Brennas Smooth Kid "Pete" 17.242

Kristen Whitehead Party Cuz Im French "Ceezer" 17.258

Kelli Ellefson Docs JJ Olena 17.285

Ashley Fults Jake 17.315

Karen Richter Oakbridge 17.323



Angie Brandt Myriahs Solis 17.705

Heidi Andersen Zips Trinity Lee 18.011

Stephanie Searls Pistol NT

Rachel Brubaker Smart Zanolena Neat NT

Brandy Bailey Saszee Hillybilly Dash NT

Kym VanBergen TK Dualin For Cash NT

Aly Vergin Gimmie Dat Again NT

Nikki Dezurney Phoebie NT

Tammy Jolma Smart N Off "Harley" NT

Raley Polich Peppy Badger Remedy NT

Jessica Banning Mayhego Dashin "Vegas" NT

Amanda Marriott Jack In My Cash NT

Mitchell Lencioni Red NT

Alyssa Kennell Checks To Score NT

Alex Barber Duck The Judge NT

Alyssa Kennell Leo San Chexy NT

Joan Benham Gota Go Run NT

 OPEN 4D PM
1D

1 Cassie Pierce Phoebes Hot Salsa 14.891 $287.17

2 Kelly Petrak Frosted French Silk 15.227 $244.60

3 Kristen Whitehead El Rubio Dinero "Jimi" 15.289 $170.15

3 Shea Harrison Cowboy Hustler 15.289 $170.15

5 Kendra Pinkowsky Dashing Jolene 15.321 $106.34

6 Bailey Davis Smoke 15.343 $85.08

7 Sharon Woods Reeses Frost N Star 15.353

8 Tara Polich Sky Highs the Limit 15.354

2D

1 Joan Benham Gota Go Run 15.457 $258.45

2 Cassie Pierce IveGotsnowClass "Classy" 15.512 $220.14

3 Hannah Carlislie TK Stealin Your Money 15.549 $172.28

4 Marcie Djoseland Stitch 15.58 $134.00

5 Dianne Ryan Hawks and Ruffles 15.602 $95.71

6 Valerie James Juno Dat Hes Smokin "Big Red" 15.637 $76.57

7 Lacey Herbison Leanin Out West "Rocco" 15.654

8 Audrey Averill Easy Kipa Dash "Chet" 15.699

9 Makayla Johnson Dash Bee Jazzy Moon "Jasmine" 15.726

10 Marjorie Toman R Dash Of Faith 15.75

Ariel Boline Famous Bully 15.762

Katie Ayres Aprils Barlee Jettie "Ivy" 15.773

Kandi Hansen Skedaddle Biankus 15.795

Charley Indermuhle Triple Cash Prize "Cashew" 15.843

Marcus Marriott Little Klickitat Cat 15.844

Trista Ayres Blantons Poco Drift "Dunkin" 15.872

3D

1 Kattie Hoffman Norman 15.896 $220.17

2 Calene Lencioni Red 15.948 $187.53

3 Judy Winters DTF Currently Dashing "Stryker" 15.952 $146.76



4 Tammy Jolma Smart N Off "Harley" 15.96 $114.14

5 Kandi Hansen Turbo Look 15.984 $81.53

6 Audrey Averill Lahollolagold "Hank" 15.985 $65.22

7 Kayla Hemmert Ima Gunsmoken Hickory 16.018

8 Cheryl Adams Dolly 16.058

9 Amanda Marriott Slys Jewel 16.093

10 Alyssa Kennell Leo San Chexy 16.12

Shawna Johnson SMR Frosted Falcon 16.128

Amanda Taylor Pull N Yer Strings "Zesty" 16.145

Mattie Turner Moka 16.179

Rayna Johnson Kaylee's Smoken Plan 16.195

Stephanie Searls Max 16.196

Karmen Carlson This Guys a Bully "Who" 16.222

Hailey Ferris Hugas Loaded Gun 16.226

Valerie James Baby Reno 16.249

Molly Davis Leavem Blushing "Lilly" 16.271

Euzetta McKillip Latigo MD 16.286

Karen Richter Oakbridge 16.31

Suzie Kennell Gee Whiz Tops Em All 16.343

Valerie James Rex 16.352

4D

1 Mitchell Lencioni Red 16.418 $191.44

2 Cindy Westlund Touch the Starlight "Stella" 16.43 $163.07

3 Kym VanBergen WD CashCheckorCharge 16.472 $127.62

4 Ronda Melton Blazin Jetson Honor 16.505 $99.26

5 Kattie Hoffman Shortys Spirit "Cody" 16.512 $70.90

6 Kathy Miller Shugar Smacked 16.612 $56.71

7 Kay Glenn CQ Sugar Dun Gold 16.613

8 Bridget Campbell Sheza Skippen Easy 16.731

9 Stormy Griffin Ima Circuit Judge 16.738

10 Angela Stevenson Zee Me Smoke Em "LJ" 16.768

Rayna Johnson Hot Rod 16.772

Janis Dierickx A Streakin Frenchman "Pistol" 16.779

Tara Polich Birdy 16.791

Trista Ayres Chex out The Bully "Chexi" 16.875

Alison Harrison Apache 16.883

Niki Davila Skippin N Win N 16.919

Hailey Schewe Watch Frenchmansdeva 16.929

Clarissa Strader Tritton Warrior "Gizmo" 17.04

Kenna West SF Frenchmans Belle 17.058

Ashley Lawrence AMD Pocos Duchess 17.063

Halle Johnson Hol E Mol E Captain 17.134

Taylor Blackwell JW 17.155

Mare Walsh Lfucantseeme "Chief" 17.224

Kelli Ellefson Docs JJ Olena 17.285

Ashley Fults Jake 17.315

Euzetta McKillip CH Will Too 17.505

Heidi Andersen Zips Trinity Lee 17.849

Kym VanBergen TK Dualin For Cash NT



Halle Johnson WR Lanos Peppy NT

Aly Vergin Gimmie Dat Again NT

Nikki Dezurney Phoebie NT

Alyssa Kennell Checks To Score NT

Stephanie Searls Pistol NT

Lindsey Moughler MyFriendsCall me Cash "Jack" NT

Faith Lencioni CF Perk O Later NT

Alex Barber Duck The Judge NT

Brandy Bailey Saszee Hillybilly Dash NT

Raley Polich Peppy Badger Remedy NT

Carol Wurdinger Texas Miss Sprat "Sprat" NT


